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Bamfords Championship Race 2022

CHALE Championship flown on 29/08/2022

58 members liberated 270 birds at 09 15 hrs on Monday 29th Aug 2022 into a E N E wind
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W1
w2
Cl
C2
W3
w4
W5
"
w7
w8
NI
N2
N3
N4
N5
W9
W10
N6
N7
W1l
W12
w13
W14
N8
N9
C3
W15
N10
W16
W17
W18
C4

W & P Brown
Paul Dolan

R & B Smith

R & B Smith

Paul Dolan

W & P Brown

Mr M Jackson
Paul Dolan

Mr J J Gosling
Mr James Kenny
JB Riley

Jim Kenyon

Jim Kenyon

Paul Fisher & Son
J&G Mather

Mr A Crook

G Unsworth & Sons
Tom Roskell & Williamson
JB Riley

Mr Paul Johnson
Mr A Smith

G Unsworth & Sons
Mr James Kenny
Paul Fisher & Son
Paul Fisher & Son
Naylor Bros

Mr A Smith

J&G Mather

JB Newson & Son
Mr John Dugdale
D Hogg

R & B Smith

Town

St Helens

St Helens
Burtonwood
Burtonwood

St Helens

St Helens
Leyland

St Helens
Liverpool

Banks
Poulton-le-Fylde
Longridge
Longridge
Poulton-le-Fylde
Blackpool
Preston

Widnes

Out Rawliffe
Poulton-le-Fylde
Leyland

St Helens
Widnes

Banks
Poulton-le-Fylde
Poulton-le-Fylde
St Helens

St Helens
Blackpool
Southport
Leyland

Preston
Burtonwood

Birds
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No

w010
w107
C029
C029
w107
w010
W100
w107
w040
W124
N024
NO001
NO001
NO056
N048
w029
w034
NO014
N024
W120
w022
w034
W124
NO056
NO056
C092
w022
N048
w084
WO008
w017
C029

Result subject to correction

Ring Number

GB22V66826
GB22C48365
GB22N28725
GB22N28707
GB22C48490
GB22N64250
GB22N13607
GB22C48517
GB22717151

GB22738680
GB22D01862
GB22C24117
GB22C24130
GB22V76014
GB22721784
GB22N37129
GB22723807
GB228S28516

GB22743708
GB22D22301
GB22703085

GB22723878
GB22738670
GB22V76037
GB22V76001
GB22729418
GB22703086
GB22721792
GB22N58165
GB22N50303
GB22N15741
GB22N28726

Distance

M
205
204
204
204
204
205
222
204
211
223
238
230
230
235
232
224
200
236
238
222
205
200
223
235
235
206
205
232
223
222
224
204

Y
733
805
456
456
805
733
391
805

1253
1544
1128
157
157
737
1236
351
1727
1181
1128

38

825
1727
1544

737

737
1060

825
1236
1459

657

513

456

Time
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M
30
29
29
29
29
31
55
33
44

2
22
10
10
18
24
12
40
30
33
10
47
43
17
34
35
54
55
36
25
23
28
59

38.0
30.0
24.0
25.0
49.0
24.0
16.0

4.0

6.0

3.0
19.0
46.0
48.0
39.0
18.0
42.0
19.0
11.0
32.0
22.0
31.0
35.0

9.0
50.0
10.0
42.0
38.0
51.0
53.0
56.0

9.0

0.0

Velocity

1335.878
1335.232
1334.432
1334.350
1333.665
1332.104
1324.603
1317.792
1311.556
1304.499
1303.091
1303.090
1302.950
1300.289
1262.892
1261.884
1261.884
1261.545
1259.268
1259.021
1257.753
1247.348
1242.390
1237.443
1236.212
1233.865
1223.221
1215.841
1208.834
1208.202
1202.965

Section

a
ab

ab

[

abc

ab
ab
ab

o

ab

ab

ab
ab

a
ab
ab
ab

ab

b
ab
ab

a

ab

o
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Diane Bonney (Secretary)

Open

ABC

ABCD

ABCD

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC
ABC

ABCD

Any objections should be sent in writing to the Secretary Mrs D Bonney within 14 days

result compiled by Mysoft

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

Total Pools

£5.00
£80.00
£0.00
£0.00
£292.50
£180.00
£15.00
£80.00
£90.00
£0.00
£5.00
£100.00
£0.00
£80.00
£0.00
£40.00
£90.00
£0.00
£5.00
£15.00
£130.00
£51.00
£0.00
£83.50
£46.00
£15.00
£94.10
£0.00
£5.00
£0.00
£15.00
£185.40

"Number 1 in customised programs"
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7,
4%
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Gy
Section Open Grand Total
Prizes

£189.00 £174.00 £368.00
£75.60 £69.60 £225.20
£84.00 £52.20 £136.20
£33.60 £34.80 £68.40
£56.70 £17.40 £366.60
£37.80 £0.00 £217.80
£18.90 £0.00 £33.90
£0.00 £0.00 £80.00
£0.00 £0.00 £90.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£84.00 £0.00 £89.00
£33.60 £0.00 £133.60
£25.20 £0.00 £25.20
£16.80 £0.00 £96.80
£8.40 £0.00 £8.40
£0.00 £0.00 £40.00
£0.00 £0.00 £90.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £5.00
£0.00 £0.00 £15.00
£0.00 £0.00 £130.00
£0.00 £0.00 £51.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £83.50
£0.00 £0.00 £46.00
£25.20 £0.00 £40.20
£0.00 £0.00 £94.10
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £5.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £15.00
£16.80 £0.00 £202.20



Rank Section Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

W19
Cs
W20
w21
w22
w23
W24
W25
N11
N12
W26
El
C6
w27
W28
W29
E2
W30
W3l
W32
E3
W33
W34
W35
C7
W36
W37
C8
N13
C9
W38
W39
w40
C10
E4
W4l
w42
N14
w43
ES5
N15
w44

Mr Thomas Smith
R & B Smith

John Schofield

John Schofield

Mr J J Gosling

A Jones & Son

Mr A Smith

Mr J J Gosling

Paul Fisher & Son
JB Riley

Mr John Dugdale
Mr Wayne Mycock
R & B Smith

Mr John Dugdale
Ged Donnelly

Mr M Jackson
Jones & Beddington
Peter Fiddler

Peter Fiddler

Mr Kenny Taylor
Mr & Mrs B Fisher & Son
Paul Dolan

D Hogg

Peter Fiddler

Mr Thomas Hodson
Mr Paul Johnson
John McNair

M/M J Burnett & Sons
Layton Young

Mr Anthony Cookson
J Ashcroft & Son
John Schofield

Paul Dolan

Naylor Bros

Mr Chris Kilmartin
John Schofield

Tom Jackson

J&G Mather

D Hogg

Mr & Mrs B Fisher & Son
JB Riley

Mr K Normanton

Town

St Helens
Burtonwood
St Helens

St Helens
Liverpool
Hesketh Bank
St Helens
Liverpool
Poulton-le-Fylde
Poulton-le-Fylde
Leyland
Blackley
Burtonwood
Leyland
Preston
Leyland
Swinton
Hutton
Hutton
Preston
Todmorden
St Helens
Preston
Hutton
Irlam
Leyland
Preston
Warrington
Morecambe
Warrington
Tarleton

St Helens

St Helens

St Helens
Fallowfield
St Helens
Preston
Blackpool
Preston
Todmorden
Poulton-le-Fylde
Wigan

Birds
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No

w070
C029
w033
w033
w040
w051
w022
w040
NO056
N024
w008
E159
C029
w008
w078
W100
E006
w045
w045
w125
E013
w107
w017
w045
cl65
W120
WO089
C027
NO075
C109
W133
w033
w107
C092
E168
Wo033
WO056
NO048
w017
E013
N024
w106

Ring Number

GB22C48369
GB22N28766
GB22B32102
GB22B32111
GB22717137
GB22731371
GB22703084
GB22717105
GB22V76055
GB22743717
GB22N50325
GB22A18499
GB22C73668
GB22N50327
NWHU22N2632
GB22N13630
GB22847545
NWHU22N2539
NWHU22N2516
GB22N59365
GB22D73270
GB22C48488
GB22N30392
NWHU22N2545
GB22A60112
GB22D22307
GB22D50333
GB22729486
GB22N17880
GB22A60177
GB22D57043
GB22B32112
GB22C48375
GB22729413
GB22V52977
GB22B32122
GB22N58404
GB22721770
GB22N15745
GB22D73267
GB22743707
GB22S50066

Distance Time

M Y H M S
206 1399 5 4 16.0
204 456 5 0 56.0
205 53 5 3 40
205 53 5 3 150
211 1253 5 13 17.0
224 1119 5 32 440
205 825 5 5 120
211 1253 5 14 30.0
235 737 5 50 8.0
238 1128 5 55 3.0
222 657 5 31 4.0
205 637 5 6 27.0
204 456 5 5 23.0
222 657 5 35 24.0
224 148 5 38 49.0
222 391 5 36 35.0
204 1654 5 11 3.0
226 169 5 43 240
226 169 5 43 27.0
226 1591 5 44 56.0
218 1673 5 34 48.0
204 805 5 12 44.0
224 513 5 44 20
226 169 5 47 51.0
201 1470 5 11 49.0
222 38 5 43 7.0
226 489 5 51 8.0
199 1377 5 12 47.0
248 1242 6 31 26.0
200 764 5 16 7.0
221 1449 5 50 52.0
205 53 5 24 470
204 805 5 24 43.0
206 1060 5 28 18.0
200 1728 5 19 31.0
205 53 5 26 46.0
226 299 6 0 34.0
232 1236 6 11 54.0
224 513 5 59 23.0
218 1673 5 51 34.0
238 1128 6 24 27.0
208 694 5 36 59.0

Velocity

1196.184
1194.603
1190.672
1189.952
1189.380
1188.216
1184.879
1184.779
1183.369
1182.955
1182.170
1179.432
1177.196
1166.896
1164.016
1162.003
1159.601
1158.791
1158.623
1157.763
1150.995
1150.645
1147.427
1143.967
1139.227
1138.849
1134.182
1124.155
1118.254
1115.930
1112.699
1111.058
1108.181
1107.585
1107.072
1104.314
1103.982
1101.253
1098.418
1096.102
1092.491
1088.404

Section Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00

ab D £40.00

ab £15.00
ab £11.60

a £5.00

a £3.10

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£67.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00

a £5.00

£0.00

c £25.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

abc N

abec

ab

Diane Bonney (Secretary)

Any objections should be sent in writing to the Secretary Mrs D Bonney within 14 days

result compiled by Mysoft

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Section
Prizes

£0.00
£8.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£49.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£14.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.90
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

£0.00
£8.40
£40.00
£15.00
£11.60
£5.00
£3.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£49.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£86.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£14.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.00
£0.00
£25.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£9.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.90
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

E6
E7
N16
E8
w45
Cll1
W46
N17
Cl2
w47
E9
Cl13
w48
W49
Cl4
W50
W51
CI15
W52
W53
Ws4
W55
E10
W56
W57
Ell
E12
E13
El4
N18
W58
W59
Cl6
W60
wel
N19
N20
w62
w63
Wo4
We6s
W66

Jones & Beddington
Jones & Beddington

M McCartney & Son
Watkins & Wright Bros
Mr K R Owen

Naylor Bros

A Jones & Son

M McCartney & Son
Alan Jackson

A Jones & Son

Mr & Mrs B Fisher & Son
Mr Anthony Cookson
John McNair

Mr F Cuthbertson
Naylor Bros

D Hogg

Mr K Normanton

M/M J Burnett & Sons
Mr K R Owen

Tom Jackson

Mr Kenny Taylor

Mr K Normanton
Watkins & Wright Bros
Tom Jackson

Mr J J Gosling

Mr & Mrs B Fisher & Son
Mr Steve Gough
Watkins & Wright Bros
Tony Hickey

Paul Fisher & Son

Mr M Jackson

JB Newson & Son

Jim Flitcroft

Mr F Cuthbertson

G Unsworth & Sons
Mr M Weatherill
Graham Wells

DJ Harrison & Son

Jim Beckett

Mr Paul Johnson

Mr K R Owen

JB Newson & Son

Town

Swinton
Swinton
Carnforth
Little Hulton
Warrington
St Helens
Hesketh Bank
Carnforth
Warrington
Hesketh Bank
Todmorden
Warrington
Preston
Hutton

St Helens
Preston
Wigan
Warrington
Warrington
Preston
Preston
Wigan

Little Hulton
Preston
Liverpool
Todmorden
Fallowfield
Little Hulton
Manchester
Poulton-le-Fylde
Leyland
Southport
Bolton
Hutton
Widnes
Warton
Preston
Southport
Nr Preston
Leyland
Warrington
Southport

Birds
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No

E006
E006
N008
E169
Wwo013
C092
w051
N008
C126
w051
E013
C109
W089
W062
C092
wo17
W106
C027
Wwo013
W056
W125
W106
E169
W056
w040
E013
El156
E169
E109
NO056
w100
w084
C130
W062
w034
NO077
N062
W154
W039
W120
Wwo013
w084

Ring Number

GB22547520
GB22847577
GB22N56609
GB22725542
GB22A96013
GB22729437
GB22N58184
NWHU22N3816
GB22C08944
GB22N58189
GB22A73268
GB22A60176
GB22D50342
GB22703594
GB22729406
GB22N15722
GB22S50068
GB22729512
GB22B74762
GB22N58418
GB22N59363
GB22550063
GB22A92088
GB22N58406
GB22717149
GB22D73269
GB22V64245
GB22725015
GB22C58007
GB22V76016
GB22N13627
GB22N58173
GB22B44134
GB22703582
GB22723875
GB22708690
GB22B67993
GB22N22105
GB22B45589
GB22D22312
GB22B74800
GB22N58166

Distance
Y H

M
204
204
251
208
201
206
224
251
200
224
218
200
226
225
206
224
208
199
201
226
226
208
208
226
211
218
200
208
206
235
222
223
209
225
200
253
230
224
223
222
201
223

1654
1654
894
397
1123
1060
1119
894
1531
1119
1673
764
489
35
1060
513
694
1377
1123
299
1591
694
397
299
1253
1673
1322
397
299
737
391
1459
855
35
1727
220
480
195
1331
38
1123
1459

Diane Bonney (Secretary)

Time
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M
32
33
49
39
32
45
16

2
38
21
14
44
30
28
57
28

2
47
51
39
41

9
13
47
23
36

3
18
20
17
55
59
35

5
21

3
27
22
32
30
54
53

S
25.0
16.0
15.0
51.0
21.0
36.0
35.0
44.0
59.0
20.0
45.0
16.0
24.0
40.0

2.0
59.0

4.0
25.0
47.0
12.0
19.0
38.0
47.0
36.0
16.0
28.0
59.0
55.0
45.0

9.0
16.0
18.0

7.0
57.0
40.0
18.0
54.0
47.0
39.0
52.0
59.0
57.0

Velocity

1085.066 a b ¢
1082.298 a ¢
1081.622
1078.349
1067.799
1052.141 a b ¢
1049.858
1047.123
1042.916
1036.781
1028.294
1024.682
1020.105
1018.958
1018.448
1014.833
1013.001
1012.090
1008.811
997.142
995.102
992.264
980.453
976.592
972.203
971.968
970.709
967.170
953.011
947.814
941.831
939.516
933.129
929.769
926.796
921.788
904.845
890.808
870.012
866.682
855.174
831.183

Section

Open Total Pools
£36.20
£19.20
£22.00

£0.00
£0.00
£14.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Any objections should be sent in writing to the Secretary Mrs D Bonney within 14 days

result compiled by Mysoft

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Section
Prizes

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

£36.20
£19.20
£22.00
£0.00
£0.00
£14.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

E15
w67
El6
w68
E17
Cl17
CI18
N21
E18
C19
E19
N22
E20

Mr Steve Gough

A & E Bamford
Watkins & Wright Bros
Mr M Jackson

Mr Wayne Mycock
Mr Thomas Hodson
M/M J Burnett & Sons
Vassil Vassilev

Tony Hickey

Mr Thomas Hodson
Tony Hickey

Vassil Vassilev

Tony Hickey

Town

Fallowfield
Bretherton
Little Hulton
Leyland
Blackley
Irlam
Warrington
Colne
Manchester
Irlam
Manchester
Colne
Manchester

Birds No

E156
w027
E169
W100
E159
cl65
C027
NO070
E109
cl65
E109
NO070
E109
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Ring Number

GB22V64244
GB22N17871
GB22725494
GB22B47413
GB22726900
GB22A60125
GB22729490
GB22V02710
GB22C58018
GB22A60119
GB22C58003
GB22N21569
GB22C58022

Distance Time
M Y H M
200 1322 7 8
222 104 7 57
208 397 7 33
222 391 8 3
205 637 7 31
201 1470 7 26
199 1377 7 31
227 1750 8 57
206 299 8 35
201 1470 8 24
206 299 8 35
227 1750 9 33
206 299 8 50

34.0
26.0

2.0
42.0
35.0
36.0
56.0
36.0

5.0
30.0
34.0
52.0

9.0

Velocity

824.427
818.594
808.940
808.582
800.377
795.410
778.028
746.410
704.467
704.123
703.806
699.239
684.446

Section

Diane Bonney (Secretary)

Open Total Pools  Section Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Totals: £2,03040 £812.00 £348.00 £3,190.40

Any objections should be sent in writing to the Secretary Mrs D Bonney within 14 days

result compiled by Mysoft

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"



